
Date Day Time  

01.02.2024 Thursday 2.00 to 2.15 Introduction to Pediatrics
2.15 to 3.30 History Taking
3.45 to 4.30 General Examination

02.02.2024 Friday 2.00 to 2.45 Normal Growth, Anthropometry
2.45 to 3.30 How to use Growth Charts
3.30 to 4.30 Approach to Failure to Thrive and Short Stature

05.02.2024 Monday 2.00 to 2.45 Normal Development
2.45 to 3.30 Developmental delay- Speciality Care
3.45 to 4.30 Cerebral Palsy

06.02.2024 Tuesday 2.00 to 3.15 Delivery Room Care
3.15 to 3.45 Normal Newborn and Breastfeeding Practices
3.45 to 4.30 Common Problems in newborn- OPD conditions

07.02.2024 Wednesday 2.00 to 2.45 Recognition of Sick Child
2.45 to 3.30 Basic Life Support 
3.45 to 4.30 Common Emergencies - Examples and Management

08.02.2024 Thursday 2.00 to 2.45 Normal Nutrition in Children - Assessment
2.45 to 3.30 Malnutrition Spectrum - Under to Over 
3.45 to 4.30 Weaning Practices

09.02.2024 Friday 2.00 to 2.45 Immunisation Schedule - UIP, IAP
2.45 to 3.30 AEFI - Precautions and Reporting
3.45 to 4.30 Common Vaccine Preventable Diseases 

12.02.2024 Monday 2.00 to 2.45 Tuberculosis - Pediatric Perspective
2.45 to 3.30 COVID - Current status
3.45 to 4.30 Common Seasonal Illnesses 

13.02.2024 Tuesday 2.00 to 2.45 Common OPD Problems in Children
2.45 to 3.30 Trauma and Resuscitation
3.45 to 4.30 Common Surgical problems in children

14.02.2024 Wednesday 2.00 to 2.45 Approach to Cough & Breahlessness in Children
2.45 to 3.30 Childhood Asthma 
3.45 to 4.30 Asthma Devices Demonstration

15.02.2024 Thursday 2.00 to 3.15 Common Skin Conditions in Children - Scabies, Tinea etc
3.15 to 4.30 Common ENT Problems in Children

16.02.2024 Friday 2.00 to 2.45 Common Endocrine Problems in children
2.45 to 3.30 Rickets, Scurvy and Thyroid Disorders 
3.45 to 4.30 Adolescent Endocrine Issues

19.02.2024 Monday 2.00 to 2.45 Anemia in Children- How to approach 
2.45 to 3.30 How to Interprete CBC
3.45 to 4.30 Common Childhood hematological Disorders 

20.02.2024 Tuesday 2.00 to 2.45 Approach to Jaundice
2.45 to 3.30 Diarrhea & Constipation
3.45 to 4.30 Parasitic Infestations

21.02.2024 Wednesday 2.00 to 2.45 Common Renal Problems in Children 
2.45 to 3.30 Urine Examination - How to Interprete
3.45 to 4.30 UTI and Hematuria

22.02.2024 Thursday 2.00 to 2.45 Common Cardiac Problems in Children - Approach
2.45 to 3.30 Acquired Heart Disases - RHD
3.45 to 4.30 Cardiac Emergencies

23.02.2024 Friday 2.00 to 2.45 Common Neurological Conditions in Children
2.45 to 3.30 Seizures in Children - Febrile, Hypocalcemic
3.45 to 4.30 Acute Flaccid Paralysis

26.02.2024 Monday 2.00 to 3.00 Basic Xray Reading - CXR, Limb X-Rays
3.15 to 4.00 HIV in children
4.00 4.45 Infection Control Practices

27.02.2024 Tuesday 2.00 to 2.45 Palliative Care in Children 
2.45 to 3.30 Common Drugs and Side Effects
3.45 to 4.30 Common Viral Illnesses in Children

28.02.2024 Wednesday 2.oo to 2.45 Allergic Disorders in Children
2.45 to 3.30 Pneumonia in children
3.45 to 4.00 Sum Up and Carry home message

CCH WILL BE CONDUCTED AT B. J. Wadia Hospital for Children auditorium in the month of february  
timings 2pm to 4.30pm (3 lecturers of 45 minutes each on Monday to Friday). First lecturer 2.00to 2.45pm, 

second 2.45 to 3.30pm, tea break 3.30to 3.45, third 3.45 to 4.30pm. 
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